
Page 1 of 2 
Revision: J-3903 C
Date: 1/15/2013 

Exploded View: EV AIR/FUEL SYSTEM COREPOWER
Drawing No.: 0H4538

GROUP EV

7

8

9

10

18

5

33

26
27

28

11

19

21
22

23

25

24

29

30

32

"A"

2

20

3

6
2

4

34

To Regulator

31

17

15 16

1312

14

1

41

40

43

39

38
37

36

35

19

20
42

20

44

45

45

24

SEE DETAIL 1

DETAIL 1

47

46

"A"



Page 2 of 2 
Revision: J-3903 C
Date: 1/15/2013 

Exploded View: EV AIR/FUEL SYSTEM COREPOWER
Drawing No.: 0H4538

GROUP EVITEM PART QTY. DESCRIPTION

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

0H5841
0G0926
082025
0H97190VR18
0H7948
083502
0H6619
0H6149A
0H6148
0H6104
0H6153
0A2115
0E9592
0H6152
0E9591
077091
0F9273
0H6291
022473
022097
049721
0H6609
0D3700
048031M
0F7065
0D9784
0D6342
0J7928
0H6545
0H6603
0H6546
0J0149
0H7933
0C8563
0J0975
0H8131B
055596A
0G3662B
022127
086729
045756
049813
022264
022471
0G6392
0J2002A
0J2002B
0J2004

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
4
1
2
2
2
1.8 FT
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
2
3
1
1
1

ENGINE 432CC GASEOUS
SCREW, HHFCS M6-1 X 16 G8.8
NUT HEX LOCK M5-0.8 NYINS ZINC
BRACKET, 432CC GOVERNOR ADJUST
SPRING, GOV MAIN LV432 EHSB
BOLT, GOV ADJUST M5
GASKET, AIRBOX
ASSEMBLY, KNOB, M6 ORANGE
AIRBOX COVER, 432CC OHV
ELEMENT, AIR FILTER
ASSY AIRBOX W/CHOKE 432CC OHV
WASHER NYLON .257
SCREW PPHM #4-40 X 3/8 SEMS
CHOKE ROD 432CC EHSB
SPRING, CHOKE RETURN
COTTER PIN 1/4" SHAFT .091 WI
SOLENOID, 6VDC MOLEX
BREATHER HOSE 432CC OHV
WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 35 C8.8 BLK
INTAKE MOUNTING ROD 432CC
NUT FLANGE M6-1.0 NYLOK
CLAMP HOSE BAND .75" 
LPG HOSE ASSEMBLY
NUT HEX LOCK M3-0.5 NY INS
BALL STUD, 10 MM
ASSY THROTTLE ROD LV432
GASKET INTAKE 432CC OHV
ASSY THROTTLE BODY 432CC OHV
GASKET INTAKE 432CC OHV
HOSE 3.18ID SAE J30R7 METRIC
SPRING, GOV, ANTI-LASH
SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 12 G8.8
TIE WRAP, BEADED RELEASABLE
ASSY HOSE OIL DRAIN 6.0"LG ORG
BARBED STR 3/8NPT X 3/8 VS
CLAMP, HOSE OETIKER STPLSS 18.5
NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL
CONTACTER, STARTER SOLENOID
SCREW, HHTT M6X1.0 X 10
NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 CLEAR ZINC
WASHER LOCK #8-M4
NUT HEX #8-32 STEEL
BOOT, VINYL STARTER-SOLENOID
JET REGULATOR 4.38 (LP)
JET REGULATOR 5.11 (NG)
O-RING 5 X 1.5 NITRILE 70


